UNITED INTERNET AG

UNITED INTERNET AG

ISIN: DE0005089031

Overview
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Price
21.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.56% (-0.12)

DE0005089031
uTDI

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

3,726 EUR
GERMANY DAX

21.30 EUR (400)
21.50 EUR (400)
21.52 EUR
21.60 EUR
21.32 EUR
21.52 EUR
21.47307 EUR
46,539
999,335.28

176
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=34633650,157078263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005089031&ID_NOTATION=9385764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005089031&ID_NOTATION=9385764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77aae16bf10620fcef6a84fff6714d97fee56dcdfa94c28209ebcd953e78da45&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f37791e0f4f5991a&time=1712801785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131327d7308ca17e51ac9d94b6558e7901e6ef024136f9bdc9dc67bf8467b26d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98020a5075341d921&time=1712801785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf4fcfed6d2acd9d5cc73581a61d2f372bf6d65577473d8ffc28fff1c37843d2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d23012fa1614ea513&time=1712801785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca14e4f7107b67c336d55fbb2a0a73fcf38094d545c1ee30801a4d579e620847&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=607100d12223abf36&time=1712801785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e855ce54728d9a3f4df10f72c55ae990d825910c477524b6eeea5553934b3551&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75e691368c035175e&time=1712801785&tool=RSC

UNITED INTERNET AG

Details

2024/04/09 22:26:22

Price

21.40 EUR

Difference © -056%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005089031
Symbol UTDI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,726 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.30 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 21.50 EUR (400)
Open 21.52 EUR
High 21.60 EUR
Low 21.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.52 EUR
VWAP 21.47307 EUR
Volume (pcs) 46,539
Trading volume 999,335.28
Number of trades 176
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.59% +41.25% -36.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +6.25 -12.48
Beta 0.64 0.35 0.73
Volatility 32.64 34.33 30.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

17:30

Price

21.56 EUR

21.50 EUR

21.40 EUR

2140 EUR

35.93 CHF

21.50 EUR (22,971)
21.74 EUR (21,702)
22.05 EUR (25,829)
18.61 EUR (35,498)

25.46 EUR (2024/01/30)

20.18 EUR (2024/03/25)

25.46 EUR (2024/01/30)

12.37 EUR (2023/07/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.65 840

0.00 2

1.00 176

0.12 81

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588921

UNITED INTERNET AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

05/15

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
01/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/27

16:25

17:30

08:16

08:16

11:11

20:01

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

18:00

21.58 EUR

2149 EUR

21.52 EUR

21.52 EUR

2144 EUR

24.70 USD

21.50 EUR

21.50 EUR

21.36 EUR

21.46 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.535 CHF 0.01

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1965899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407671506

UNITED INTERNET AG

Company profile

Company Logo

united
internet

Contact Details

UNITED INTERNET AG

Elgendorfer Strasse 57 - 56410 Montabaur
Telefon: +49-2602-96-1100

Fax: +

E-mail: info@united-internet.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Chairman of Managing
Dommermuth Board

Dominic Member of Executive
GroRmann Committee

Ralf Hartings Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philipp von Bismarck

Andreas Soffing
Franca Ruhwedel
Manuel Cubero del

Castillo-Olivares
Stefan Rasch

Yasmin Mei-Yee Weil}

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@united-internet.de
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